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GUFIC BIOSCIENCES LIMITED

Particulars

q

INCOME:

Nel Sales ! iIncome from Operations
(rther Operating Income

EXPENSES:
(Increase)f Decrease in Stock
Consumplion of Materials
Purchase of Traded Goods
Staff cost
Depreciation
Other Expesnes

Profit from Operations before Other
Income, Interest and Exceptional Hemns
Other Income ~

Profit before Interest and Exceptional tems
~rarest |

fit after interest but before Exceptional items
eptional tems

Profit / Loss from Ordinary Activities Before Tax
Tax Expenses ( Net of Deferred Tax)

Profit / Loss from Ordinary Activities After Tax
ExtraCrdinary iterns {Net of Tax)

Net Profit / Less for the Period

Paid up Equity Share Capital {Face Value of Rs 1 /- Each)
Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves

EPS

Public Shareholding
- Number of Shares of Rs 1 &~ Each
-~ Percerntage of shareholding

Promoters and Promoter group Shareholding
a} Piedged J Encumbered
-~ Number of Shares of Rs 1 /- Each
Percentage of Shares the tolal Shareholding
of Promoter and Promoter group
Percentage of Sharesholding on total
Capitat of the company

b) Non - Encumbered

- Number of Shares of Rs 1 /- Each

- Percentage of Shares the total Shareholding
of Promoter and Promoter group

-~ Percentage of Sharesholding an tolal
Capital of the company -

2032.28
| 2.68

Regd office : Gufic House, Subhash Road-A, Vile Parle{East) - Mumbai-400 057
UNAUDITED FINANCIAL (PROVISIONAL) RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30.09.2011

Quarter
Ended

30.09.2011
Unaudited

For the Far the
Period €Ended {Period Ended
30.09.2011 30.09.2010
Unaudited Unaudited

Rs. In Lacs

For the
Year Ended
31.03.2011
Audited

1934.31 3980.21 3675.93 7157 .83
4.91 6.88 6.10 30.18
2034.96 1939.22 3887.0% 3682.03 7188.01
97.43

651.04
431.12

135.29
‘5:“ o
473.80

490287  1833.68] 370033 | 347948 __ 6742.35
132.29 105.54 286.76 202.55 445,66
132.85 109.53 287.50 212.41 447.30
] I

o 35.08 ~ 30.4- 23531
oml  ae| V|  aml  Fow
71.68| 85.09 161.25 130.44 235.36

s
46.68 48.09 104.25 90.44 146.49

om|  om|  om| "t

__ 4688] 4808 | 10425 9044|1461

773.50
1174.41

773.50
1059.29

773.50
1174.41

0.06 0.06 0.13

23322337
30.15%

23322337

0.00%

0.00%

027663

100.00%

100.00% 100.00%

69.85%] - 69.85%

69.85%

The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, subject to limited review by
Auditors and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November, 2011.

Flace: Mumbai
Date: 14.11.2011

For GUFIC BIOSCIENCES LTD.

T e
Jayesh.P.Choksi

Mg.Director.

{291.63)
2234.26
1761.41
421.29
180.66
2446.36

773.50
1070.16

0.18

23322337
30.15%

54027663

100.00%

69.85%
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[GUFIC BIOSCIENGES LIMITED
Regd office : Gufic House, Subhash Road-A, Vile Parle {East) - Mumbai-400 057

A el

UNAUDITED {(PROVISIONAL) SEGMENT WISE RESULTS - . Rs.inlacs

For the
Year Ended

Patticulars

30.09.2011
Unaudited

31. 03 2011

SEOCMENT REVENUE
Sales & Service
Phama 1865.65 1622.81 36?3 31 6165.49
Consumer 166.63 311.51 98234
Totat mmzl
Unallocabel lnm -im
-mm 3967.83
o B e 120830
31.17 56.39 57.39 95 07 185.57
1383.87
{ess: Unallocated over heads 76592
Finance Charges 211.94
Elepreaaihn 180.66
Tax provisio 88.95
RetproftafierTax | ases]  sos]  ioazs| soas
 AUDITED STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES Rs,. in tLacs
| AS AT AS AT

Particulars 30.09.2011 30.09.2010

Unaudited Unaudited

SOURCES OF FUNDS :

Sharehoider's Funds : '
a ) Share Capital 773.50 773.50
b } Reserves and Surphis 1174.41 1050.29

.
Loan Funds 21%1.35 , 1845.69
Delorad To iy ( Nt
Total[_a3iiaa
APPLICATION OF FUNDS ;
Fixed Assets $1707.28
Investments 0.92
Curent Asstes. 1oans and Advances :
a ) lnventores . 1314.78
I } Sundry Debtors - 2075.03
€ ) Cash and Bank Balances 75.52
d ) Loand and Advances 1407.95
364123
5. Current Liabilities and Provisions ;
e } Provisions | 55.58 147.75
- 227034y 143153
TOTAL] 431114 _

1>. The above unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee, subject to limited review by
Auditors and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 14th November , 2011
2>. Investors Complaints received and disposed off during the Quarter Ended 30th Septernber, 2011.

. Nos

Complaints Pending at the Beginning of the quarter ‘ Nit

Complaints received during the quarter * 1 - “
Dispasal of Complaints 1

Complaints lying unresolved at the end of the quarier Nil

3>, Previcus period figures including Segment Bifercation have been regrouped, wherever necessary.

For GUFIC BIOSCIENCES L7D.

. =%
Date: 14.11.2011 Jayesh.P.Choksi

Place: Mumbai | Mg.Director.




